PNU100 Series
    20 Altieri Way �  Unit 4 �  Warwick RI �  02886 �  401-921-5370 �  www.ModEnergy.com
DS-PNU100-001E
 An EnerSys Company
P
io
ne
er

Capacity, Size, Weight
-V52 Run-time to 39V (Minutes @ 25°C) -V56 Run-time to 42V (Minutes @ 25°C)
Part Number Format
* Capacity at 4C rate, 25°C
Capacity
Option
Code
Rated
Capacity*
(Ah)
D
Case
Depth
(In)
D
Case
Depth
(mm)
 -V52
Module
Weight
(lbs)
 -V52
Module
Weight
(kg)
 -V56
Module
Weight
(lb)
 -V56
Module
Weight
(kg)
-C3 3 4.25 108 9.0 4.1 8.9 4.0
-C5 5 5.85 149 12.4 5.6 11.5 5.2
-C7 7 7.45 189 15.7 7.2 14.8 6.7
-C9 9 9.05 230 19.1 8.7 18.0 8.2
-C10 10 10.65 271 22.5 10.2 21.3 9.7
-C12 12 12.25 311 25.9 11.8 24.6 11.2
-C14 14 13.85 352 29.2 13.3 27.9 12.7
-C16 16 15.45 392 32.6 14.8 31.2 14.2
-C18 18 17.05 433 36.0 16.4 34.5 15.7D
PNU100 - vvv - ccc - xx - ff
Monitor
Port “xx”
X1 = Yes
Blank = No
Float Voltage “vvv”
V52 = 52 Volts
V56 = 56 Volts
Capacity “ccc”
C03  =   3Ah
C05  =   5Ah
C07  =   7Ah
C09  =   9Ah
C10  = 10Ah
C12  = 12Ah
C14  = 14Ah
C16  = 16Ah
C18  = 18Ah
Mounting
Foot “ff”
F1 = single, bottom ( for -C03 to –C07)
F2 = single, top (for –C03 to –C07)
F3 = double, bottom (for –C09 to –C18)
F4 = double, top (for –C09 to –C18)
Capacity
Option